
Franklin Youth Basketball League 

2016-17 

DDiivviissiioonn  CCoooorrddiinnaattoorrss  
 

GRADE/LEAGUE COORDINATOR/EMAIL   PHONE CONTACT     

 

Girls 3 & 4  Sean Pruitt     (508) 212-1910 (cell)   

   srpruitt1@gmail.com 

            

Boys 3 & 4   Mike Honekamp    (203) 641-1567 (cell)  

mhonekamp@gmail.com 

 

Megan Woodacre    (508) 613-1666 

mwoodacre@franklin.ma.us 

    

  

 

Girls 5 & 6  Rich Atwood     (508) 231-6338 (cell) 

   ratwood1619@gmail.com 

    

Boys 5 & 6  Dave Angermeier    (508) 404-6889 (cell) 

   David.angermeier@gmail.com  

 

 

Girls 7 & 8             Mark Eccher     (508) 541-8632 (home) 

   mmeccher@earthlink.net  

   

   Megan Woodacre    (508) 613-1666 (work) 

   mwoodacre@franklin.ma.us      

    

Boys 7 & 8             Tim Saunders     (508) 851-0998 (cell) 

thesaundersfamily@verizon.net   

 

 

    

High School  Michael Vinson    (508) 520-7067 (home) 

Intramural League franklinhoops@yahoo.com   (781) 774-5465 (work) 

 

League Director Ryan Jette     (508) 613-1667 (work) 

   rjette@franklin.ma.us 

 

Program Coord. Megan Woodacre    (508) 613-1668 (work) 

   mwoodacre@franklin.ma.us  

 

Facilities Director Mike D’Angelo    (508) 553-4802  (work) 

   dangelom@franklin.k12.ma.us 

 

Referee Scheduler Mark Eccher     (508) 541-8632(home) 

   mmeccher@earthlink.net   

 

All weather cancellations will be made by the school department and will be placed on the Recreation 

Department’s website: (make sure to scroll down this link) 

http://franklinma.virtualtownhall.net/Pages/FranklinMA_Recreation/index 

Or call our office at:  508-613-1666 


